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Lock Up Billy Bryan
Counting Jim Wilder

Usher Schedule

10:00

3/2/25 Jimmy Abbett
Ed Allen
Benton Baker
Bryan Baker
Philip Baker
Billy Bryan
Tom Busko
Jim Cahoon

3/9/25 Butch Clark
Wayne Daugherty
Glen Elmore
Gabe Gonzalez
Cale Hanks
Luke Hanks
Jerry Hughes
Shane Jennings

3/16/25 Mike Kelley
Mark McCutcheon
Davis McKelvey
Jimmy Peoples
Jeff Rice
Jim Sanford
James Swindall
Chris Teel

3/23/25 Jimmy Abbett
Ed Allen
Alton Thornton
Bill Tidwell
Mark Waters
Jim White
Richard White
John Wilcox

3/30/25 Benton Baker
Bryan Baker
Philip Baker
Billy Bryan
Tom Busko
Jim Cahoon
Butch Clark

Wayne Daugherty

Ushers needed! Please call the office if you
would like to serve.

8:45
10:00
4:00-6:00
6:00
6:00-8:00
10:00

6:00

10:00

10:00
10:00
4:45

5:45

5:45
5:45

7:00

10” _
You may donate bears or money.

Sundays
Sunday School
Worship
Small Groups
Children’s Praise Power Choir Room
Youth Small Group

Monday, March 10" WMU

Fannie Bulger Fellowship Hall

Lila Corprew Pat White Class

Rejoice Fellowship Hall
Tuesdays

Senior Choir

Wednesdays
Men’s Bible Study Pat White Classroom
Women’s Bible Study: Fellowship Hall
Supper in Fellowship Hall
Make reservations to attend. Adults $6
Kids 2-12 $4 Families 4+ $20
Kids under 2 free
Women’s Bible Study: Romans
Fellowship Hall

Prayer Meeting/Bible Study Sanctuary
Kids Bible Study Explorers

blue room upstairs

Choir Rehearsal

Thursdays

March 7" & March 21% FBC on “The Front Porch”
Facebook & Spectrum Channel 3 @ 7:30 am & 5:30 pm

Teddy Bear Ministry
January — March

12” teddy bears only please
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FOR NORTH AMERICAN MISSIONS

Week of Prayer
March 2-9
Church Goal $16,000
Monday March 10 WMU
10:00 Lila Corprew Pat White Class
10:00 Fannie Bulger Fellowship Hall
6:00 Cree Atkins Fellowship Hall

Wednesday March 12
5:45 Special Called Business Meeting
Strategic Planning Team Motion Discussion & Vote
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Newsletter

. Potluck Luncheon
Thursday March 13" @ 11:00
Redeemed: Southern Gospel Quartet

FOREVER YOUNG
SENIOR AU LT WIS THY

—FkLJADETILLL. AL —

Sunday, March 16
11:00 VBS Volunteer Sign-up
Fellowship Hall

2028
Bibles for DHS Seniors $25 each
Yard Signs $15 each
Designate what your donation is for on
your check and who it is for if you wish to
purchase for a particular senior.

In Memory of Given By Designated To
Doug Patterson Jim & Jane Ferguson Vision 2026
Pat White Doug & Ann Atkins Teddy Bear Ministry



