

Lock Up Counting Billy Bryan Jim Wilder

Usher Schedule

	10:00
3/2/25	Jimmy Abbett
0,2,20	Ed Allen
	Benton Baker
	Bryan Baker
	Philip Baker
	Billy Bryan
	Tom Busko
	Jim Cahoon
3/9/25	Butch Clark
	Wayne Daugherty
	Glen Elmore
	Gabe Gonzalez
	Cale Hanks
	Luke Hanks
	Jerry Hughes
	Shane Jennings
3/16/25	Mike Kelley
	Mark McCutcheon
	Davis McKelvey
	Jimmy Peoples
	Jeff Rice
	Jim Sanford
	James Swindall
	Chris Teel
3/23/25	Jimmy Abbett
	Ed Allen
	Alton Thornton
	Bill Tidwell
	Mark Waters
	Jim White
	Richard White
	John Wilcox
3/30/25	Benton Baker
	Bryan Baker
	Philip Baker
	Billy Bryan
	Tom Busko
	Jim Cahoon
	Butch Clark
	Wayne Daugherty

Ushers needed! Please call the office if you would like to serve.

Newsletter

Announcements and

coming	Events				
Sundays					

	Sundays		
8:45	Sunday School		
10:00	Worship		
4:00-6:00	Small Groups		
6:00	Children's Praise Power Choir Room		
6:00-8:00	Youth Small Group		
	Monday, March 10	th WMU	
10:00	Fannie Bulger	Fellowship Hall	
c 00	Lila Corprew	Pat White Class	
6:00	Rejoice	Fellowship Hall	
	Tuesdays		
10:00	Senior Choir		
	Wednesday	S	
10:00	Men's Bible Study Pat White Classroom		
10:00	Women's Bible Study: Fellowship Hall		
4:45	Supper in Fellowship Hall		
		to attend. Adults \$6	
	Kids 2-12 \$4 Fam	ilies 4+ \$20	
	Kids under 2 free	1 B	
5:45	Women's Bible Study: Romans		
	Fellowship Hall		
5:45	Prayer Meeting/Bible Study Sanctuary		
5:45	Kids Bible Study I	Explorers	
	blue room upstairs		
7:00	Choir Rehearsal		

Thursdays

March 7th & March 21st FBC on "The Front Porch" Facebook & Spectrum Channel 3 @ 7:30 am & 5:30 pm



Teddy Bear Ministry January – March 10" – 12" teddy bears only please You may donate bears or money.





Week of Prayer March 2-9 Church Goal \$16,000

Monday March 10 WMU

10:00Lila CorprewPat White Class10:00Fannie BulgerFellowship Hall6:00Cree AtkinsFellowship Hall

Wednesday March 12

5:45 <u>Special Called Business Meeting</u> Strategic Planning Team Motion Discussion & Vote

Newsletter



Potluck Luncheon Thursday March 13th @ 11:00 Redeemed: Southern Gospel Quartet

Sunday, March 16

11:00 <u>VBS Volunteer Sign-up</u> Fellowship Hall



Bibles for DHS Seniors \$25 each Yard Signs \$15 each

Designate what your donation is for on your check and who it is for if you wish to purchase for a particular senior.



In Memory of Given By Designated To

Doug Patterson Jim & Jane Ferguson Vision 2026

Pat White Doug & Ann Atkins Teddy Bear Ministry